Account #

930003949
071223040
930003953
732470750
930001107
930003929
922463447
930000703
090235330
930003954
930003926
071789410
930003922
930003931
930003948
930003938
930003923
930001585
070106320
930003941
930003279
070157860
930003930
930003945
930003944
930003946
930003934
930003935
930003925
930001733
070163690
922464558
930003940
930002570
922465301
922466260
070549810
930003939
922464978
902457260
930003947
930003936
930003927
702457000
930003932
070870110
930003955
930003933
930003924
930003163
732455830
922466087
930003928
930003248
930003950
930003937
930003943
930002300
930003952
922465095
930003942
930003951
060159580
930000201

DBA

1ST TOUCH ELECTRICAL
AFFORDABLE WATER HTRS & PLMBNG
ANGELS POOLS INC.

AQUA SCAPES POOLS & SPAS INC
AVALAND CONSTRUCTOR
BRIDGEWATER EQUIPMENT
BURGIN CONSTRUCTION INC
CARLOS CARPET CLEANING
CHAMPION

CHUCK & QUANG INVESTMENT
DALE RILEY CONSTRUCTION
DEWEY PEST CONTROL COMPANY
DPL CONTRACTORS INC.

EAGLE COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION
ELEGANT KITCHEN & BATH

ELENA ZUNIGA, AT-R, LMFT
GARRETT ELECTRIC

GOLDEN GLASS INC.

GREATER PACIFIC ROOFING, INC.
HANDYMAN SERVICES OF ORANGE COUNTY
HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

HOYT ROOFS

J. COMMERCIAL

JG TRANSPORT

JOHN GREENE

JS PAINT

KOBOLT CONSTRUCTION

LIFELINE SYSTEMS

LISA WATER HEATERS & PLUMBING SERVICE
MAROUNI INDUSTRIES

MIKE DIAMOND PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

MONARCH CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC
MR PATIO COVER

MR. REPIPE

MTL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
NATIONS ROOF OF CALIFORNIA
PENHALL COMPANY

PINAKIN VENTURES LLC

PIPELINE RESTORATION PLUMBING. INC.
PLATINUM PLUMBING SERVICES
PRECISION GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC.
PRIME PLUMBING SOLUTIONS INC
R.D. MASONRY & CONCRETE
REGAL CONTRACTING CO.
REHOME SOLUTIONS

SANTIAGO ROOFING, INC.

SIERRA WEST FINISH INC

SIVAN WINDOWS AND DOORS
SPIRIT CALIFORNIA

STAR SUN SOLARLLC

STC NETCOM

SUN RUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
SUZY'S FREEZE

TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.
TEMPERATURES UNLIMITED

THE GIFTED GLITCH

THE GROUP CAFE

TRITON AIR INC.

TRYAMBAKAM YOGA TIRTH

TURN KEY REMODEL

UNDERWOOD MORTGAGE GROUP
VCS ELECTRICAL SERVICES
WILLIAMS MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC
YAEGER SERVICES INC

Bus address

532 N MAGNOLIA AVE #181
28358 CONSTELLATION RD # 698
2212 E WINSTON RD SUITE C
321 CALLE FELICIDAD

4162 ADAMS ST

20075 KENDALL DR

13142 YORBA ST

14262 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE
2231 MONT BLANC CIR

236 WILLAMETTE AVE

1728 SHELLY CT

2307 S MANCHESTER AVE
5745 TENNEYSON DR

781 W KIMBERLY AVE

1408 E KATELLA AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1
3908 E MIRALOMA AVE #|
1221 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1580 E EDINGER AVE #F

250 S ROSE DR SPACE 114
2455 PACES FERRY RD SE
1809 N ORANGETHORPE PARK
712 MONROE WAY

2362 WACO AVE UNIT B

1109 MORENO WAY

1033 MOFFATT ST

1507 W OLIVE AVE

111 LAWRENCE ST

22365 EL TORO RD #337

4572 LINDEN AVE

1401 N BAXTER ST

4334 VIA DEL GANADERO
1159 NEATHERLY CIR

138 1/2 W86TH PL

3911 E LA PALMA AVE STE B
920 ARMORLITE DR

1801 W PENHALL WAY

1438 DIXON PL

2700 S MAIN ST UNIT E

1345 NRED GUM ST 1

9595 51ST ST

1230 E 223RD ST STE 205
11421 BARCLAY DR

152 HEATH TER

4335 E LOWELL ST STE G
2500 E IMPERIAL HWY 201-361
654 S LINCOLN AVE

19865 NORDHOFF ST

1725 TUFFREE BLVD

13962 SEABOARD CIR

11611 INDUSTRY AVE

20512 CRESCENT BAY DR 108
131 W CHAPMAN AVE

13737 REDWOOD ST

28348 CONSTELLATION RD SUITE 840
1136 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
318 WILMA CIR #A

1221 PUERTA DEL SOL #300
1131 DAVIS WAY

4905 MAIN ST C

151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 105
1202 W APOLLO AVE

1890 E MIRALOMA

693 N BIRCHWOOD RD

Bus City, State

ANAHEIM, CA 92801-4937
VALENCIA, CA 91355-5025
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5536

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-3009
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-5165
NORTH TUSTIN, CA 92705-1870
TUSTIN, CA 92780

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2636
BREA, CA 92821-1873
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3801
AGOURA HILLS, CA 91301-4409
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6343
ORANGE, CA 92867-5037
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6207
FULLERTON, CA 92831-5223
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4914
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328
ATLANTA, GA 30339-1834
ANAHEIM, CA 92801
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5223
RIALTO, CA 92377-4233
FULLERTON, CA 92833-3953
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-8171
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-5053
LONG BEACH, CA 90807-1412
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2922
CORONA, CA 92880-1240

LOS ANGELES, CA 90003-3306
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1719

SAN MARCOS, CA 92069-1439
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6713
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7206
SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3431
ANAHEIM, CA 92806
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3734
CARSON, CA 90745-4208
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1760
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

ONTARIO, CA 91761-2218
BREA, CA 92821-5802

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92408-2229
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324-3331
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3904
FONTANA, CA 92337-6931
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8847
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5601
CHINO, CA 91710-5506
VALENCIA, CA 91355-5011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5435
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5230
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1404
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92869-2021

Phone number
(714) 865-0430
(855) 345-9087
(714) 520-0004
(949) 492-7664
(714) 865-0824
(909) 887-0052
(714) 558-1094
(714) 661-4934
(714)231-1110
(909) 967-1212

(714) 750-1051
(818) 262-3205
(949) 588-9400
(714) 997-3365
(714) 732-7349
(714) 272-9139
(714) 449-8989
(714) 836-1966
(714) 331-8697
(770) 433-8211
(714) 773-1820

(714) 822-1464
(714) 240-1628
(818) 527-0467
(714) 773-2873

(949) 444-5575
(714) 225-5252
(310) 838-0408 x102

(951) 488-8377

(714) 683-0599
(619) 760-7663
(714) 772-6450
(949) 630-2157
(714) 8604250
(714) 5044848
(888) 802-1379

(714) 921-0976
(888) 568-8668
(714) 529-0440
(909) 8904480
(818) 330-6664
(714) 335-3167
(714) 530-8777
(951) 685-8181
(949) 648-9739
(714) 528-3576
(909) 591-8583
(661) 251-7566
(310) 487-2810
(714) 335-0541
(949) 492-0290

(714) 777-7713
(714) 779-5626

(714) 630-7131
(714) 289-8337

License description

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/PLUMBING

REMODEL OF POOLS & SPAS
CONTR/SWIMMING POOLS

CONSTRUCTION

BORE UNDER S. PLACENTIA AVE FOR BNSF
GENERAL BUILDING CONTRACTOR

CARPET CLEANING

INSTL CABINETS/DOORS

INVESTMENT

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/SPECIALTY

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CREDIT UNION

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ART THERAPY/MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPY
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

INSTALLATION OF STOREFRONT GLASS AND METAL
CONTR/ROOFING

HANDYMAN SERVICES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/ROOFING

WAREHOUSE USE FOR AUTOMOBILE STORAGE
TRANSPORT & HAULING

FACILITY CONSULTING & DESIGN

PAINTING SERVICE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR, HOME REMODELS, BATH & KITCHEN
PROVIDE E-CALL & LOW VOLTAGE TO ASSISTED LIVING
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/PLUMBING

CONCRETE AND CEMENT

PATIO COVER INSTALLATION

PLUMBING

GENERAL BUILDER

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

CONTR/SPECIALTY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & E COMMERCE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/PLUMBING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR & PLUMBING

C36 PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

CONCRETE

CONTR/GENERAL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTR/ROOFING

SUB CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

LANDSCAPING/YARD MAINTENANCE

SOLAR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SOLAR ELECTRC SYSTEMS

HAMBURGER/ICE CREAM SHOP

GAS PIPELINE CONTRACTOR

HVAC CONTRACTOR

GRAPHIC DESIGN/WEB DESIGN

VEGAN FOOD

HEALING AND AIR CONDITIONING INSTALL AND REPAIR
HOME OFFICE FOR YOGA CLASSES O BE TAUGHT
CONTRACTOR

MORTGAGE BROKER

SUB CONTRACTOR

PHARMACEUTICAL WHSLR

Heating & Airconditioning Contractor



