

Account #	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number	License description
930003949	1ST TOUCH ELECTRICAL	532 N MAGNOLIA AVE #181	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-4937	(714) 865-0430	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
071223040	AFFORDABLE WATER HTRS & PLMBNG	28358 CONSTELLATION RD # 698	VALENCIA, CA 91355-5025	(855) 345-9087	CONTR/PLUMBING
930003953	ANGELS POOLS INC.	2212 E WINSTON RD SUITE C	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5536	(714) 520-0004	REMODEL OF POOLS & SPAS
732470750	AQUA SCAPES POOLS & SPAS INC	321 CALLE FELICIDAD	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672	(949) 492-7664	CONTR/SWIMMING POOLS
930001107	AVALAND CONSTRUCTOR	4162 ADAMS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-3009	(714) 865-0824	CONSTRUCTION
930003929	BRIDGEWATER EQUIPMENT	20075 KENDALL DR	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-5165	(909) 887-0052	BORE UNDER S. PLACENTIA AVE FOR BNSF
922463447	BURGIN CONSTRUCTION INC	13142 YORBA ST	NORTH TUSTIN, CA 92705-1870	(714) 558-1094	GENERAL BUILDING CONTRACTOR
930000703	CARLOS CARPET CLEANING	14262 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE	TUSTIN, CA 92780	(714) 661-4934	CARPET CLEANING
090235330	CHAMPION	2231 MONT BLANC CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 231-1110	INSTL CABINETS/DOORS
930003954	CHUCK & QUANG INVESTMENT	236 WILLAMETTE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2636	(909) 967-1212	INVESTMENT
930003926	DALE RILEY CONSTRUCTION	1728 SHELLY CT	BREA, CA 92821-1873		GENERAL CONTRACTOR
071789410	DEWEY PEST CONTROL COMPANY	2307 S MANCHESTER AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3801	(714) 750-1051	CONTR/SPECIALTY
930003922	DPL CONTRACTORS INC.	5745 TENNEYSON DR	AGOURA HILLS, CA 91301-4409	(818) 262-3205	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
930003931	EAGLE COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	781 W KIMBERLY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6343	(949) 588-9400	CREDIT UNION
930003948	ELEGANT KITCHEN & BATH	1408 E KATELLA AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-5037	(714) 997-3365	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
930003938	ELENA ZUNIGA, AT-R, LMFT	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	(714) 732-7349	ART THERAPY/MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPY
930003923	GARRETT ELECTRIC	3908 E MIRALOMA AVE #1	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6207	(714) 272-9139	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
930001585	GOLDEN GLASS INC.	1221 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-5223	(714) 449-8989	INSTALLATION OF STOREFRONT GLASS AND METAL
070106320	GREATER PACIFIC ROOFING, INC.	1580 E EDINGER AVE #F	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4914	(714) 836-1966	CONTR/ROOFING
930003941	HANDYMAN SERVICES OF ORANGE COUNTY	250 S ROSE DR SPACE 114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328	(714) 331-8697	HANDYMAN SERVICES
930003279	HOME DEPOT U.S.A. , INC.	2455 PACES FERRY RD SE	ATLANTA, GA 30339-1834	(770) 433-8211	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
070157860	HOYT ROOFS	1809 N ORANGETHORPE PARK	ANAHEIM, CA 92801	(714) 773-1820	CONTR/ROOFING
930003930	J. COMMERCIAL	712 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308		WAREHOUSE USE FOR AUTOMOBILE STORAGE
930003945	JG TRANSPORT	2362 WACO AVE UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1658	(714) 822-1464	TRANSPORT & HAULING
930003944	JOHN GREENE	1109 MORENO WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5223	(714) 240-1628	FACILITY CONSULTING & DESIGN
930003946	JS PAINT	1033 MOFFATT ST	RIALTO, CA 92377-4233	(818) 527-0467	PAINTING SERVICE
930003934	KOBOLT CONSTRUCTION	1507 W OLIVE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833-3953	(714) 773-2873	GENERAL CONTRACTOR, HOME REMODELS, BATH & KITCHEN
930003935	LIFELINE SYSTEMS	111 LAWRENCE ST	FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-8171		PROVIDE E-CALL & LOW VOLTAGE TO ASSISTED LIVING
930003925	LISA WATER HEATERS & PLUMBING SERVICE	22365 EL TORO RD #337	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-5053	(949) 444-5575	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
930001733	MAROUNI INDUSTRIES	4572 LINDEN AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90807-1412	(714) 225-5252	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
070163690	MIKE DIAMOND PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	1401 N BAXTER ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(310) 838-0408 x102	CONTR/PLUMBING
922464558	MONARCH CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC	4334 VIA DEL GANADERO	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2922		CONCRETE AND CEMENT
930003940	MR PATIO COVER	1159 NEATHERLY CIR	CORONA, CA 92880-1240	(951) 488-8377	PATIO COVER INSTALLATION
930002570	MR. REPIPE	138 1/2 W 86TH PL	LOS ANGELES, CA 90003-3306		PLUMBING
922465301	MTL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	3911 E LA PALMA AVE STE B	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1719	(714) 683-0599	GENERAL BUILDER
922466260	NATIONS ROOF OF CALIFORNIA	920 ARMORLITE DR	SAN MARCOS, CA 92069-1439	(619) 760-7663	ROOFING CONTRACTOR
070549810	PENHALL COMPANY	1801 W PENHALL WAY	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6713	(714) 772-6450	CONTR/SPECIALTY
930003939	PINAKIN VENTURES LLC	1438 DIXON PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7206	(949) 630-2157	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & E COMMERCE
922464978	PIPELINE RESTORATION PLUMBING, INC.	2700 S MAIN ST UNIT E	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3431	(714) 860-4250	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
902457260	PLATINUM PLUMBING SERVICES	1345 N RED GUM ST 1	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(714) 504-4848	CONTR/PLUMBING
930003947	PRECISION GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC.	9595 51ST ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3734	(888) 802-1379	GENERAL CONTRACTOR & PLUMBING
930003936	PRIME PLUMBING SOLUTIONS INC	1230 E 223RD ST STE 205	CARSON, CA 90745-4208		C36 PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
930003927	R.D. MASONRY & CONCRETE	11421 BARCLAY DR	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1760		CONCRETE
702457000	REGAL CONTRACTING CO.	152 HEATH TER	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714) 921-0976	CONTR/GENERAL
930003932	REHOME SOLUTIONS	4335 E LOWELL ST STE G	ONTARIO, CA 91761-2218	(888) 568-8668	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
070870110	SANTIAGO ROOFING, INC.	2500 E IMPERIAL HWY 201-361	BREA, CA 92821-5802	(714) 529-0440	CONTR/ROOFING
930003955	SIERRA WEST FINISH INC	654 S LINCOLN AVE	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92408-2229	(909) 890-4480	SUB CONTRACTOR
930003933	SIVAN WINDOWS AND DOORS	19865 NORDHOFF ST	NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324-3331	(818) 330-6664	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
930003924	SPIRIT CALIFORNIA	1725 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432	(714) 335-3167	LANDSCAPING/YARD MAINTENANCE
930003163	STAR SUN SOLAR LLC	13962 SEABOARD CIR	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3904	(714) 530-8777	SOLAR
732455830	STC NETCOM	11611 INDUSTRY AVE	FONTANA, CA 92337-6931	(951) 685-8181	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
922466087	SUN RUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	20512 CRESCENT BAY DR 108	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8847	(949) 648-9739	SOLAR ELECTRC SYSTEMS
930003928	SUZU'S FREEZE	131 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5601	(714) 528-3576	HAMBURGER/ICE CREAM SHOP
930003248	TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.	13737 REDWOOD ST	CHINO, CA 91710-5506	(909) 591-8583	GAS PIPELINE CONTRACTOR
930003950	TEMPERATURES UNLIMITED	28348 CONSTELLATION RD SUITE 840	VALENCIA, CA 91355-5011	(661) 251-7566	HVAC CONTRACTOR
930003937	THE GIFTED GLITCH	1136 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(310) 487-2810	GRAPHIC DESIGN/WEB DESIGN
930003943	THE GROUP CAFE	318 WILMA CIR #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5435	(714) 335-0541	VEGAN FOOD
930002300	TRITON AIR INC.	1221 PUERTA DEL SOL #300	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673	(949) 492-0290	HEALING AND AIR CONDITIONING INSTALL AND REPAIR
930003952	TRYAMBAKAM YOGA TIRTH	1131 DAVIS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5230		HOME OFFICE FOR YOGA CLASSES O BE TAUGHT
922465095	TURN KEY REMODEL	4905 MAIN ST C	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886	(714) 777-7713	CONTRACTOR
930003942	UNDERWOOD MORTGAGE GROUP	151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 105	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	(714) 779-5626	MORTGAGE BROKER
930003951	VCS ELECTRICAL SERVICES	1202 W APOLLO AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1404		SUB CONTRACTOR
060159580	WILLIAMS MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC	1890 E MIRALOMA	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 630-7131	PHARMACEUTICAL WHSLR
930000201	YAEGER SERVICES INC	693 N BIRCHWOOD RD	ORANGE, CA 92869-2021	(714) 289-8337	Heating & Airconditioning Contractor